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Guerrero Roja Patiño <grlpatino@aseanbiodiversity.org> Fri, Oct 1, 2021 at 11:10 AM
To: BMB Npd <npd@bmb.gov.ph>, Meriden Maranan <meriden.maranan@bmb.gov.ph>, Norma Molinyawe
<norma.molinyawe@bmb.gov.ph>, Ryan Cuanan <ryan.cuanan@bmb.gov.ph>, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, PAMBCS
Region IX <pambcs9@gmail.com>, MIBNP PAMO <mibnppao.occmin04@gmail.com>, Inday Campaner
<indayc34@yahoo.com>, Jennelyn Asegurado <jennelyn.asegurado@bmb.gov.ph>, jamie.tabing@bmb.gov.ph
Cc: Amiel Sarne <nadsarne@aseanbiodiversity.org>, "Rexie D. Parreño" <rdparreno@aseanbiodiversity.org>

Dear All,

Thank you for actively participating in our meeting last Wednesday.

Attached is the synthesis of the meeting for your review and reference. Please let me know if I may have missed
anything.

The schedule of the 4th quarter meeting is on 14 December 2021 @ 1PM. Please let me know in advance if this works for
your schedule.

Thank you again and keep safe.

Best regards,
Guerrero

-- 
GUERRERO ROJA L. PATIÑO
National Project Coordinator
BCAMP Philippines
ASEAN Centre for Biodiversity
D.M. Lantican Avenue,
University of the Philippines Los Baños,
Laguna, Philippines 4031
Telefax Nos.: +6349 536 2865 I +632 584 4210
Mobile No.: +639663404158
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